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Download this Application

Set at the threshold of the private offices within a leadership
community, this comfortable commons area hosts impromptu,
cross-functional collaborations with residents and guests. The
space draws people together and the Microsoft Surface Hub
provides the platform for content sharing and ideation.

Products contained in this application:

Millbrae Contract Seating, B-Free High Tables, Ology Desk,
Montara650 Seating, Massaud Seating, Elective Elements,
Gesture, QiVi

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Millbrae Contract Seating, B-Free High Tables, Ology Desk,
Montara650 Seating, Massaud Seating, Elective Elements,
Gesture, QiVi

TAGS

Industry: Workplace

Setting Types: Private Office, Meeting Spaces

Postures: Task Height, Stool Height, Lounge, Mixed
Capacity: 4-8

Square Footage: 501-750 sq ft

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/millbrae-contract-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-collaborative-tables/b-free-high-tables/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/height-adjustable-desks/ology-desk/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/side-guest-chairs/montara650-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-chairs/massaud-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/gesture/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-chairs/qivi/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Millbrae+Contract+Seating
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=B-Free+High+Tables
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Ology+Desk
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Montara650+Seating
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Massaud+Seating
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Elective+Elements
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Gesture
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=QiVi
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Private+Office
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Meeting+Spaces
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Task+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Stool+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Lounge
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Mixed
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=4-8
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_square_footage.name%5D%5B0%5D=501-750+sq+ft




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

2D:3D Large Bowl
BD12D1LGBOWL

Double Tuck Small Felt Basket
BD1DB1SMBSKT

Odds Trays
BD1EE1TRAYS

Free Stand; Laptop support
COCFS

Massaud;Ottoman
COMCOT

Massaud;Chair-Wkinge
COMCWL

Millbrae; Sofa-2 seat, Contract, No arms
COMFL2

Montara650;Stool
COSFZST

QiVi; Stool, Mesh back, Upholstered seat, Arms
428710

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25
442F0003MP

SOTO; Tool box
DSTB

Bookcase-Freestanding, Plinth base, Open, 15D x 36W x 72 1/2H
E6BF153672P

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$85.00

$175.00

$85.00

$910.00

$2,341.00

$5,042.00

$5,032.00

$749.00

$1,754.00

$1,838.00

$48.86

$51.00

$3,919.00

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$5,

$5,

$1,

$1,

$3,

$7,

$100,



COMPONENT

Wardrobe, Plinth base, Door hinged left hand, 24D x 12W x 77 1/
2H
E6KW241277L

Shelf-Open, 15D x 42W x 7 1/2H
E60OF15427

Shelf-Open, 15D x 42W x 7 1/2H
E60OF15427

Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 18D x 42W x 15H
E60S184215H

Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 18D x 42W x 15H
E60S184215H

Pedestal, Plinth base, Open, 22 1/4D x 30W x 15 1/2H
E6PD223015P

Storage, Plinth base, Open, 22 1/4D x 30W x 21 1/2H
E6PD223021P

Pedestal, Plinth base, 1 file, 23 1/4D x 30W x 15 1/2H
E6PD233015N

Storage, Plinth base, Box / file, 23 1/4D x 30W x 21 1/2H
E6PD233021C

Worksurface-Straight, 24D x 60W
E6WS2460

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

15

Individual Price

$3,986.00

$1,316.00

$1,316.00

$2,732.00

$2,732.00

$2,085.00

$2,134.00

$2,124.00

$2,590.00

$1,056.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

Total Workstation
List:

$7,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$2,

$100,



COMPONENT Quantity

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF 10

V.I.A.;Brkt-Ceil trk, T config appl,X config appl
FECTB 3

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF 3

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS 8

V.I.A.;Hdwr-Dr,Cyl latch set
FEDCLO 2

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDFSLSM 1

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDFSLSM 1

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDFSWSR 1

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDFSWSR 1

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDLSLPSM 1

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDLSLPSM 1

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Pol edge,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDLSWPSR 1

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Pol edge,Sgl,Rvsbl
FEDLSWPSR 1

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$20.62

$15.36

$143.97

$135.05

$850.11

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$1,

$100,



COMPONENT

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic

FEDTSLSMB

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic

FEDTSLSMB

V.I.A.;Mini end-Adj,90 deg ang

FEEAM

V.I.A.;Mini end-Cvr
FEEAMC

V.L.A.;FIr guide
FEFG

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

22

12

52

10

Individual Price

$201.87

$201.87

$201.87

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$40.12

$28.75

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$100,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT 1 $41.76

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B

FEFRCGS 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 2 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 2 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $100,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Jct-3 way
FEIJA3

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

a4

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$100,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Nut plate-jct
FEIJNP

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Acst seal,Post
FEPVSS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

220

17

Individual Price

$27.45

$0.00

$0.00

$15.73

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

$46.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$3,

$100,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation

List:

$100,



COMPONENT Quantity
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl

FERHS 2
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic

FESC 1
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic

FESC 1
V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst

FESSA2 24
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam

FESSL 2
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam

FESSL 2
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl

FESSS 1
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl

FESSS 1
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl

FESSS 1
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl

FESSS 1
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl

FESSS 1
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl

FESSS 1
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl

FESSS 1

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34.66

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$100,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$100,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

Flex;Bskt,Pkg qty 4
FLXBSK

Hardware-Door, Dome style floor stop
GPDDFS

Lt - LED Intro Sngl Arm Tsk Lt
LSCTSKLIGHT1

Forco-Mon stand
MCKFPSTD

Symmetry Multi 8x10 Wool/Viscose Blend
MGBAC11504RUG

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$713.00

$26.00

$283.00

$470.00

$2,260.00

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$100,



COMPONENT

media:scape; Kiosk, Stool height
MTO02SK

B-Free;Tbhl-Rect
N3LRECT

Ology;Dsk-Rect,Ext hght
OLELRQ

Ology;Dsk-Tprd,Ext hght
OLELRT

Melt Pendant
TOMMELOOX

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$20,530.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,330.00

Total Workstation
List:

$20,

$1,

$100,
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