Planning Idea





Download this Application

Set at the threshold of the private offices within a leadership community, this comfortable commons area hosts impromptu, cross-functional collaborations with residents and guests. The space draws people together and the Microsoft Surface Hub provides the platform for content sharing and ideation.

Products contained in this application:

Millbrae Contract Seating, B-Free High Tables, Ology Desk, Montara650 Seating, Massaud Seating, Elective Elements, Gesture, QiVi

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Millbrae Contract Seating, B-Free High Tables, Ology Desk, Montara650 Seating, Massaud Seating, Elective Elements, Gesture, QiVi

TAGS	
Industry:	Workplace
Setting Types:	Private Office, Meeting Spaces
Postures:	Task Height, Stool Height, Lounge, Mixed
Capacity:	4-8
Square Footage:	501-750 sq ft
Customizable	Νο

LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
2D:3D Large Bowl			
BD12D1LGBOWL	1	\$85.00	
DDILDILODONL	_	+	
Double Tuck Small Felt Basket			
BD1DB1SMBSKT	2	\$175.00	\$
Odds Trays			
BD1EE1TRAYS	1	\$85.00	
Free Stand; Laptop support			
COCFS	1	\$910.00	\$
Massaud;Ottoman			
СОМСОТ	1	\$2,341.00	\$2,
Massaud;Chair-WkInge			
COMCWL	1	\$5,042.00	\$5,
Millbrae; Sofa-2 seat, Contract, No arms			
COMFL2	1	\$5,032.00	\$5,
Montara650;Stool	-		
COSFZST	2	\$749.00	\$1,
QiVi; Stool, Mesh back, Upholstered seat, Arms			
428710	1	\$1,754.00	\$1,
420/10	-	\$1,754.00	₽⊥,
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D			
442A40	2	\$1,838.00	\$3,
	_	+ - /	+-,
SCREW-METRIC, TPG, BTNHD, TAPTITE, M5X10, QTY 25			
442F0003MP	1	\$48.86	
SOTO; Tool box			
DSTB	1	\$51.00	
Bookcase-Freestanding, Plinth base, Open, 15D x 36W x 72 1/2H			
E6BF153672P	2	\$3,919.00	\$7,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS		Total Workstation	¢100
		List:	\$100,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH		LIST:	
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Wardrobe, Plinth base, Door hinged left hand, 24D x 12W x 77 1/ 2H E6KW241277L	2	\$3,986.00	\$7,
EORW2412//L			
Shelf-Open, 15D x 42W x 7 1/2H E6OF15427	2	\$1,316.00	\$2,
Shelf-Open, 15D x 42W x 7 1/2H E6OF15427	2	\$1,316.00	\$2,
Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 18D x 42W x 15H E6OS184215H	1	\$2,732.00	\$2,
Overhead-Single high, Hinged doors, 18D x 42W x 15H E6OS184215H	1	\$2,732.00	\$2,
Pedestal, Plinth base, Open, 22 1/4D x 30W x 15 1/2H E6PD223015P	1	\$2,085.00	\$2,
Storage, Plinth base, Open, 22 1/4D x 30W x 21 1/2H E6PD223021P	1	\$2,134.00	\$2,
Pedestal, Plinth base, 1 file, 23 1/4D x 30W x 15 1/2H E6PD233015N	1	\$2,124.00	\$2,
Storage, Plinth base, Box / file, 23 1/4D x 30W x 21 1/2H E6PD233021C	1	\$2,590.00	\$2,
Worksurface-Straight, 24D x 60W E6WS2460	2	\$1,056.00	\$2,
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	9	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	3	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	15	\$55.85	\$

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr FECF	10	\$20.62	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Ceil trk,T config appl,X config appl FECTB	3	\$15.36	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	3	\$143.97	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	8	\$135.05	\$1,
V.I.A.;Hdwr-Dr,Cyl latch set FEDCLO	2	\$850.11	\$1,
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDFSLSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDFSLSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl FEDFSWSR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl FEDFSWSR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDLSLPSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDLSLPSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Pol edge,Sgl,Rvsbl FEDLSWPSR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Pol edge,Sgl,Rvsbl FEDLSWPSR	1	\$0.00	
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	2	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	2	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	2	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic FEDTSLSMB	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic FEDTSLSMB	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Mini end-Adj,90 deg ang FEEAM	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Mini end-Cvr FEEAMC	6	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr guide FEFG	22	\$40.12	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	12	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	8	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	52	\$33.65	\$1,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	2	\$33.65	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls FEFHCGLB	10	\$9.78	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25 FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk FEFTS	44	\$13.03	\$
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg FEI90T	9	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fin end FEIFE	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-3 way FEIJA3	3	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm FEIJBS	6	\$27.45	\$
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	3	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Nut plate-Jct FEIJNP	2	\$15.73	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl FEMSS	1	\$3,907.77	\$3,
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	220	\$1.07	\$
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	17	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Pkg-Acst seal,Post FEPVSS	2	\$46.13	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	6	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst FESSA2	24	\$34.66	\$
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam FESSL	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Lam FESSL	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	3	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
Flex;Bskt,Pkg qty 4 FLXBSK	1	\$713.00	\$
Hardware-Door, Dome style floor stop GPDDFS	2	\$26.00	
Lt - LED Intro Sngl Arm Tsk Lt LSCTSKLIGHT1	2	\$283.00	\$
Forco-Mon stand MCKFPSTD	1	\$470.00	\$
Symmetry Multi 8x10 Wool/Viscose Blend MGBAC11504RUG	1	\$2,260.00	\$2,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
media:scape; Kiosk, Stool height MT02SK	1	\$20,530.00	\$20 ,
B-Free;Tbl-Rect N3LRECT	1	\$0.00	
Ology;Dsk-Rect,Ext hght OLELRQ	1	\$0.00	
Ology;Dsk-Tprd,Ext hght OLELRT	1	\$0.00	
Melt Pendant TOMMEL00X	1	\$1,330.00	\$1,
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.